School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

B and C Steel

Beguin, Heidi L

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Brandon Jancik

Brianna Tonjes

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
CinDesign

DAS State Accounting

Demco, Inc

Drew Letcher

Educational Service Unit 13
Emc Insurance Companies
Farm to Family Coop

Great Plains Communications
Hansen's Locksmithing

Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic
Hillyard

Ideal Linen Supply

Inland Truck

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Main Street Grind

Mar-bow Music

Mark Hunt

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings,

LLC

Nebraska Association of School Boards

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
PlanConnect

Quill Corporation

Randy Wolvington

Roberts Electric

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Scholastic

Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

Westco

Worthington Direct

WPCI

Xerox Corporation - California

Amount

$1,083.40
$22.97
$2,153.22
$225.00
$916.10
$1,340.64
$419.74
$65.60
$98.00
$259.49
$162.39
$561.00
$10,553.98
$68,757.00
$329.67
$375.41
$462.48
$134.05
$315.53
$697.66
$180.00
$2,518.16
$1,040.33
$9,687.67
$66.34
$1,236.05
$486.20
$95.00
$1,963.50
$106.22

$3,818.00
$1,696.27
$125.00
$3,835.08
$919.30
$8,240.67
$321.90
$814.14
$1,756.66
$117.49
$565.43
$1,811.53
$3,313.17
$161.00
$751.78

$134,560.22
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