School District # 3 County of Sheridan

School District # 3 Co	unty of S
Payee	Amount
B and C Steel	\$1,083.40
Beguin, Heidi L	\$22.97
Black Hills Energy	\$2,153.22
Blake Olson	\$225.00
Brandon Jancik	\$916.10
Brianna Tonjes	\$1,340.64
Chadron Community Hospital	\$419.74
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$65.60
CinDesign	\$98.00
DAS State Accounting	\$259.49
Demco, Inc	\$162.39
Drew Letcher	\$561.00
Educational Service Unit 13	\$10,553.98
Emc Insurance Companies	\$68,757.00
Farm to Family Coop	\$329.67
Great Plains Communications	\$375.41
Hansen's Locksmithing	\$462.48
Harris	\$134.05
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$315.53
Hay Springs Water Department	\$697.66
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic	\$180.00
Hillyard	\$2,518.16
Ideal Linen Supply	\$1,040.33
Inland Truck	\$9,687.67
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$66.34
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,236.05
Main Street Grind	\$486.20
Mar-bow Music	\$95.00
Mark Hunt	\$1,963.50
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$106.22
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$3,818.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,696.27
PlanConnect	\$125.00
Quill Corporation	\$3,835.08
Randy Wolvington	\$919.30
Roberts Electric	\$8,240.67
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$321.90
Sacker's	\$814.14
Scholastic	\$1,756.66
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$117.49
U.S. Bank	\$565.43
Westco	\$1,811.53
Worthington Direct	\$3,313.17
WPCI	\$161.00
Xerox Corporation - California	\$751.78
	\$134,560.22